Michigan Department Of Energy, Labor & Economic Growth

VIOLATION STATISTICS FOR THE MONTH OF August , 2010

VI OLATI ON ACTIVITY

Vi ol ati on Hearings Held

Vi ol ati on Conpl ai nts Pendi ng Schedul i ng
Vi ol ati on Conpl ai nts Pendi ng D spositions

VI OLATI ON DI SPCSI TI ONS

TOTAL Nunber
Heari ngs

Li censes Penalized

Acknow edgenent s
TOTAL Nunber
Heari ng Commi ssi oner

Cases Di smi ssed

Nol | e Prosequi

APPEAL HEARI NGS

Appeal

Appeal
Appeal

Hearings Hel d
Heari ngs Pendi ng
Deci si ons
Af firned
Modi fi ed
Resci nded
Renmanded

PENALTY HEARI NGS

Penalty Hearing Held

SELECTED STATI STI CS

Li censes Revoked

Li censes Revoked/ Term nated Unl ess Transferred
Li censed Establishments Suspended

Total Days Suspension O dered
Li censed Establishnents Fined
Total Fines Assessed

VI OLATI ONS SUBM TTED

Month To Date

Year To Date

Previ ous Year

95
581
68

187
72
115

18
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14
185
$ 73,526.00

675

1, 437
594
843

92
53
39

27

25
12

10

4
105

35

118

1,425

$ 573,948.00

780

1,635
707
928
147

92
55

37
114
31

18

18

181

56

473

1,623

$ 756,631.00

Enf or cenent Di vi sion 120 938 1,102
M chigan State Police 1 46 63
Sheriff Department 32 158 194
Detroit Police Departnent 17 113 141
Joi nt Report 27 67 32
O her Police Departnents 58 297 311
255 1, 619 1, 843
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