Michigan Department Of Energy, Labor & Economic Growth

VIOLATION STATISTICS FOR THE MONTH OF August, 2010

	Month To Date	Year To Date	Previous Year
VIOLATION ACTIVITY			
Violation Hearings Held	95	675	780
Violation Complaints Pending Scheduling	581		
Violation Complaints Pending Dispositions	68		
VIOLATION DISPOSITIONS			
TOTAL Number Licenses Penalized	187	1,437	1,635
Hearings	72	594	707
Acknowledgements	115	843	928
TOTAL Number Cases Dismissed	9	92	147
Hearing Commissioner	6	53	92
Nolle Prosequi	3	39	55
APPEAL HEARINGS			
Appeal Hearings Held	9	27	37
Appeal Hearings Pending	18		114
Appeal Decisions	9	25	31
Affirmed	6	12	4
Modified	3	8	18
Rescinded	0	2	4
Remanded	0	3	5
PENALTY HEARINGS			
Penalty Hearing Held	0	10	18
SELECTED STATISTICS			
Licenses Revoked	0	4	2
Licenses Revoked/Terminated Unless Transferred	3	105	181
Licensed Establishments Suspended	3	35	56
Total Days Suspension Ordered	14	118	473
Licensed Establishments Fined	185	1,425	1,623
Total Fines Assessed	\$ 73,526.00	\$ 573,948.00	\$ 756,631.00
VIOLATIONS SUBMITTED			
Enforcement Division	120	938	1,102
Michigan State Police	1	46	63
Sheriff Department	32	158	194
Detroit Police Department	17	113	141
Joint Report	27	67	32
Other Police Departments	58	297	311
	255	1,619	1,843

Report: LLVC0130T September 08, 2010 09:19 AM Page 1 of 1